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Elevation Stage Area Capacit Total Capacity ~%
(ft-msl) I;ft? (Acres) (ac=ft (ac-ft) Pescription
6390.9 0 0 0 0 Bottom of Pond
6392 1.1 0.224 0.12 0.12
6392.8 1.9 0.301 0.21 0.33 Incised Elevation
TOF OF DAM A\ 6334 3.1 0.417 0.43 0.76
ELEV. 6418, | - .
Ko 65396 5.1 0.485 0.90 1.66
| LR
S S 5398 7.1 0.554 1.04 2.70
6400 9.1 0.627 1.18 3.88
6402 11.1 0.695 1:32 5.20 v
6404 13.1 0.770 1.47 6.67
6406 15.1 0.840 1.61 8.28
6408 171 0.912 1.75 10.03 :
5410 19.1 0.992 1.90 11.93
6412 211 1.073 2.07 14.00
6412.7  21.8 1112 0.76 14.76 ~  Emergency Spillway
6414 23.1 1.184 1.49 16.25
641651 | 252 1.290 2.60 18.85  Top of Dam
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